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Classic Scooterist Scene concentrates on every aspect of vintage and veteran machines,
whilst still keeping the enthusiast up to date with what’s going on within the classic
scooter world and the lifestyle that surrounds it.

Amongst the page content, the latest news is interspersed
with articles on vintage machines, events and other nostalgic
information. Also covered are technical and historical points, as
well as providing information on well-known historical events and
characters. The latest products in the market are also reviewed.

This is an enthusiast magazine that is penned by active scooterists
from within the scene, who are passionate about preserving their

nostalgic scooter heritage and lifestyle within a fast changing world.

Regular features include:

¢ Previously unpublished archive pictures
¢ Interactive mailbox

¢ Readers’ scooters

¢ News

¢ Rallies and rideout reports

¢ Technical tips

® Club/individual profiles

Emma Buxton-Rockley ebuxton-rockley@mortons.co.uk

Tel: 01507 529410 - Fax: 01507 371075
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¢ Magazine: Glossy A4 full colour

¢ Frequency: Bi monthly on the 3rd

Wednesday
* Cover price: £3.80 ]
* Website: www.scooteristscene.com

----------------------------------------

.« Average pages: 84

ISSUE BOOKING ON SALE
DEADLINE

2018

APR/MAY Tues, Feb 27 Wed, Mar 21

JUNE/JULY Tues, Apr 24 Wed, May 16

AUG/SEP Tues, Jun 19 Wed, Jul 18

OCT/NOV Tues, Aug 21 Wed, Sep 19

DEC/JAN Tues, Oct 30 Wed, Nov 21

2019

FEB/MAR Fri, Dec 14 Wed, Jan 16

APR/MAY Tues, Feb 26 Wed, Mar 20

JUNE/JULY Tues, Apr 23 Wed, May 15
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Files can be sent by EMAIL, FTP, CD or DVD.

« All files should be prepared in QuarkXpress or Adobe Photoshop,
lllustrator or InDesign.

* Please avoid TrueType fonts.

o All files should be saved in a font-included PDF/EPS format.
* Spot colour files should be saved in CMYK format.

FOR TECHNICAL INFORMATION CONTACT:

Darren Hendley

Tel: 01507 529292
dhendley@mortons.co.uk

Mortons Media Group, Media Centre,
Morton Way, Horncastle, Lincolnshire LN9 6JR
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ADVERTISING BOOKINGS...

Emma Buxton-Rockley ebuxton-rockley@mortons.co.uk

Tel: 01507 529410 - Fax: 01507 371075

Mortons Media Group, Media Centre,
Morton Way, Horncastle, Lincolnshire LN9 6JR

co el

1t -
12 lhe pukl

[C 18 S 51T

SCOOTERIST

8 FEBRUARY 2018





